clipsal.com/essentials
Technical Catalogue
Screw and Driver Bits
Installation Materials
2 clipsal.com/essentials
Contents
Product Reference Numbers.........................................................3
Screws...........................................................................................4
Bugle Head Screws................................................................................ 4
Button Head Screws............................................................................... 5
Flat Top Head Screws............................................................................. 6
Pan Head Screws................................................................................... 7
Mixed Screw Packs.......................................................................9
Driver Bits....................................................................................10
Installation Materials
3	 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Product Reference Numbers
Reference Number Description Page
357BUG7N20-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 20  mm, 100 Qty   4, 9
357BUG7N20-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 20  mm, 500 Qty   4
357BUG7N25-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 25  mm, 100 Qty 4, 9
357BUG7N25-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 25  mm, 500 Qty   4
357BUG7N30-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty    4, 9
357BUG7N30-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   4
357BUG7N35-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 35 mm, 100 Qty   4, 9
357BUG7N35-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 35 mm, 500 Qty   4
357BUG7N45-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 45 mm, 100 Qty   4, 9
357BUG7N45-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 45 mm, 500 Qty   4
357BUT8D20-100 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty  5, 9
357BUT8D20-500 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   5
357BUT8D32-100 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 32 mm, 100 Qty    5, 9
357BUT8D32-500 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 32 mm, 500 Qty   5
357BUT8N20-100 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   5, 9
357BUT8N20-500 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   5
357BUT8N32-100 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 32 mm, 100 Qty    5, 9
357BUT8N32-500 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 32 mm, 500 Qty   5
357FLA10D16-100 Flat Top, 10G, Drill Point, 16 mm, 100 Qty   6, 9
357FLA10D16-500 Flat Top, 10G, Drill Point, 16 mm, 500 Qty   6
357FLA10N16-100 Flat Top, 10G, Needle Point, 16 mm, 100 Qty   6, 9
357FLA10N16-500 Flat Top, 10G, Needle Point, 16 mm, 500 Qty   6
357PAN7D20-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   7, 9
357PAN7D20-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty    7
357PAN7D25-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 25 mm, 100 Qty   7
357PAN7D25-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 25 mm, 500 Qty   7
357PAN7D30-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty   7, 9
357PAN7D30-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   7
357PAN7N20-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   7
357PAN7N20-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   7
357PAN7N25-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 25 mm, 100 Qty   7
357PAN7N25-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 25 mm, 500 Qty   7
357PAN7N30-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty   7
357PAN7N30-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   7
357BUGB Bugle Box Screw Multipack x 5 types   9
357TACB Tackle Box Screw Multipack  x 11 types   9
357DH65 Driver Bit, Hex 5/16, 65 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
357DP150 Driver Bit, Phillips #2,150 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
357DP75 Driver Bit, Phillips #2, 75 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
357DS150 Driver Bit, Phillips #2, 150 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
357DS75 Driver Bit, Square #1, 75 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
Installation Materials
4 clipsal.com/essentials
Needle Point - 7G Screws
Bugle Head Screws

Shank Material Surface
Finish
357DH65 65 Hex 5/16
Pack of 3
90.5
9.0
12.7
¼ Hex /
6.35 mm
High
carbon
steel (S2)
Blackened
Magnetic =
Yes
357DP150 150 PH #2 175.3
NA
357DP75 75 PH #2 100.3
357DS150 150 SQ #1 175.3
8.0